« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6910

Division: 15UB 1st WEST

Date: saturday, February 11, 2023

Home: 08 (15U) HFC White

08

013
016
025
030
037
040
045
046
050
051
056
057
064
008
081
088
090
099

Field: jBL 02

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 08 (15U) PTFC Triad Premier

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) HFC White 08 (15U) PTFC Triad Premier
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jonathan Parker
Emery Suess
Benjamin Zetterholm
Jovi Locascio
Brendan Smith
Hayden Ferro
Carlos Valle
Taos Murray
Quinn Redrick
Nicholas Kenny
Tyler Siver
Noah Clark
Wesley Mashburn
Liam White
Tory Fitzhugh
Donavan Bennett
Aidan Bennett
Bradyn Toms
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




