

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

CELL

Game #6910

Division: 15UB 1st WEST Field: JBL 02 Date: Saturday, February 11, 2023 Time: 12:00 PM Home: 08 (15U) HFC White Away: 08 (15U) PTFC Triad Premier Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

## 08 (15U) HFC White

## 08 (15U) PTFC Triad Premier

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Miscond	uct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct			
013	Jonathan Parker			:								
016	Emery Suess	:		:								
025	Benjamin Zetterholm	:		:								
030	Jovi Locascio	:		:								
037	Brendan Smith	:		:								
040	Hayden Ferro	:		:								
045	Carlos Valle	:		:					:		:	
046	Taos Murray	:		:								
050	Quinn Redrick	:		:					:		:	
051	Nicholas Kenny	:		:					:		:	
056	Tyler Siver	:		:					:		:	
057	Noah Clark	:		:					:		:	
064	Wesley Mashburn	:		:					:		:	
008	Liam White	:		:					:		:	
081	Tory Fitzhugh	:		:					:		:	
088	Donavan Bennett	:		:					:		:	
090	Aidan Bennett	:		:					:		:	
099	Bradyn Toms	:		:					:		:	
		:		:					:		:	
		:		:					:		:	
		:		:					:		:	
		:							:		:	
		:							:		:	
		:		:					:		:	
				:					:		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments